
 

 
 

SCHOOL LIBRARY CERTIFICATION PROGRAM 
University of Pittsburgh 

Department of Library and Information Science 
 
 

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE: Full-time Students Beginning in FALL Term 
ENDORSEMENT OPTION 

 
 

FALL SPRING SUMMER 

LIS 2000 Understanding Information 
 
LIS 2002 Retrieving Information 
 
LIS 2322 Resources for Children 
 
LIS 2774 School Library Media 
                  Center Management 
 

 
LIS 2323 Resources For Young 
                   Adults 
 
LIS 2325 Curriculum Resources  
                  and Services 
 
LIS 2600 Intro to Information 
                  Technologies 
 
LIS 2922 Practicum School Library 

Media Center Programs 

 
LIS 2568 Multicultural Resources  
                  & Services 
 
LIS 2001 Organizing Information 
 
LIS 2970 Information Literacy   
                  Resources & Services  
 
LIS 2901 Special Education 
                   Resources & Services  
 

 
All courses are 3 credits 



 

 
 

SCHOOL LIBRARY CERTIFICATION PROGRAM 
University of Pittsburgh 

Department of Library and Information Science 
 
 
 

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE: Full-Time Students Beginning in SPRING Term 
ENDORSEMENT OPTION 

 
 

SPRING SUMMER FALL 

LIS 2000  Understanding Information
 
LIS 2002  Retrieving Information 
 
LIS 2323  Resources for Young 
                   Adults 
 
LIS 2325  Curriculum Resources  
                   and Services 
 
 

LIS 2001  Organizing Information 
 
LIS 2568  Multicultural Resources  
                   & Services    
 
LIS 2600  Intro to Information 
                   Technologies 
 
LIS 2970  Information Literacy              
                   Resources & Services 

LIS 2901  Special Education 
                   Resources & Services 
 
 
LIS 2322  Resources for Children 
 
LIS 2774  School Library Media 
                   Center Management 
 
LIS 2922 Practicum School Library 

Media Center Programs 

 
 

All courses are 3 credits 



 

 
   

SCHOOL LIBRARY CERTIFICATION PROGRAM 
University of Pittsburgh 

Department of Library and Information Science 
 

 
RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE:  Full Time Students Beginning in SUMMER Term 

ENDORSEMENT OPTION 
 

 

SUMMER FALL SPRING SUMMER 

LIS 2970 Information Literacy 
                 Resources & Services 
 
LIS 2002 Retrieving 
                  Information 

LIS 2000 Understanding 
                  Information 
 
LIS 2322 Resources for 
                  Children    
 
LIS 2774 School Library 
                  Media Center 
                  Management 
 
LIS 2600 Intro to Information 
                  Technologies 
 

 
LIS 2325 Curriculum                    
                   Resources and 
                   Services 
 
LIS 2323 Resources for 
               Young Adults 
 
LIS 2922 Practicum School 
                  Library Media Center 
                  Programs 
 
LIS 2001 Organizing 
                  Information 
 
 

LIS 2568 Multicultural 
                  Resources & 
                  Services  
 
LIS 2901 Special Education   
                  Resources & Services 
 

 
 

All courses are 3 credits 
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